

**Johnson Park Trail Connector
Bid Tabulation
July 9, 2018**

		T.R. Harris Const. Inc. P.O. Box 129 102 Robert Street Homer, NE 68030		A & R Construction Co. P.O. Box 121 Plainview, NE 68769-0121		Elkhorn Paving Const. Co. 702 W. Benjamin Ave. Norfolk, NE 68701		Sealcoat Services, Inc dba SCS Construction 2716 13th Street, Ste. #4 Columbus, NE 68601			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1.	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
2.	Temporary Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$5,236.00	\$5,236.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
3.	Clearing & Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
4.	Earthwork Measured in Embankment (Est. Qty.)	610	C.Y.	\$16.00	\$9,760.00	\$13.21	\$8,058.10	\$18.00	\$10,980.00	\$17.50	\$10,675.00
5.	Sawing Pavement	100	L.F.	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.21	\$421.00	\$6.25	\$625.00	\$6.50	\$650.00
6.	Remove Curb	109	L.F.	\$15.00	\$1,635.00	\$6.00	\$654.00	\$18.00	\$1,962.00	\$7.25	\$790.25
7.	Remove Walk	1913	S.F.	\$1.00	\$1,913.00	\$1.36	\$2,601.68	\$0.50	\$956.50	\$1.70	\$3,252.10
8.	Remove Driveway	62	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$310.00	\$6.21	\$385.02	\$5.50	\$341.00	\$11.50	\$713.00
9.	Remove Pavement	187	S.Y.	\$5.00	\$935.00	\$6.21	\$1,161.27	\$5.50	\$1,028.50	\$11.50	\$2,150.50
10.	Remove Retaining Wall	36	L.F.	\$25.00	\$900.00	\$14.00	\$504.00	\$20.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$720.00
11.	Remove Tree	6	Each	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,158.00	\$6,948.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$6,900.00
12.	Adjustment Manhole to Grade	2	Each	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$314.00	\$628.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
13.	4" Concrete Sidewalk	12	S.Y.	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$42.00	\$504.00	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$45.00	\$540.00
14.	6" Concrete Trail	1502	S.Y.	\$41.00	\$61,582.00	\$46.33	\$69,587.66	\$43.72	\$65,667.44	\$45.00	\$67,590.00
15.	8" Concrete Trail	62	S.Y.	\$62.00	\$3,844.00	\$49.14	\$3,046.68	\$58.00	\$3,596.00	\$49.50	\$3,069.00
16.	Combination Concrete Curb & Gutter	109	L.F.	\$26.00	\$2,834.00	\$28.14	\$3,067.26	\$34.00	\$3,706.00	\$40.00	\$4,360.00
17.	Subgrade Preparation	1502	S.Y.	\$3.00	\$4,506.00	\$3.21	\$4,821.42	\$3.00	\$4,506.00	\$3.25	\$4,881.50
18.	Chain Link Fence	70	L.F.	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$16.34	\$1,143.80	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00
19.	Detectable Warning Panels	60	S.F.	\$22.00	\$1,320.00	\$27.00	\$1,620.00	\$22.00	\$1,320.00	\$27.00	\$1,620.00
20.	24" White Preformed Pavement Marking	105	L.F.	\$60.00	\$6,300.00	\$51.00	\$5,355.00	\$65.00	\$6,825.00	\$55.00	\$5,775.00
21.	Relocate Sign, Post, and Footing	2	Each	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
22.	Type A Sign	43	S.F.	\$40.00	\$1,720.00	\$62.00	\$2,666.00	\$65.00	\$2,795.00	\$62.00	\$2,666.00
23.	Sign Post - Metal	56	L.F.	\$15.00	\$840.00	\$26.00	\$1,456.00	\$35.00	\$1,960.00	\$27.00	\$1,512.00
24.	Sign Post - Wood	30	L.F.	\$13.00	\$390.00	\$26.00	\$780.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$27.00	\$810.00
25.	Curb Inlet Sediment Filter	1	Each	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
26.	Silt Fence, High Porosity	1500	L.F.	\$2.85	\$4,275.00	\$2.86	\$4,290.00	\$3.25	\$4,875.00	\$4.00	\$6,000.00
27.	Seeding, Fertilizer, and Mulch	0.75	Acres	\$5,500.00	\$4,125.00	\$5,327.00	\$3,995.25	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,625.00
28.	Erosion Control Blanket	2500	S.Y.	\$1.40	\$3,500.00	\$1.40	\$3,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$3.00	\$7,500.00
Total Bid					\$134,974.00		\$143,540.14		\$147,023.44		\$164,224.35

Start Date

July, 2018

September, 2018

October 1, 2018

October 1, 2018